Sharda Education Society's College Code : 11 Code : 11

Date: 25<sup>th</sup> June 2018

## Anti Ragging Committee and Anti Ragging Squad

## Academic Year 2018-19

Anti Ragging Committee	Anti Ragging Squad (Members)
Harshala Likhite (Convener)	Sushant Sankpal
Siddhesh Bagwe (Member)	Harshada Salvi
Neha Kotian (Member)	
Neha Salvi (Student)	

The students to fill online undertaking /affidavit for Anti Ragging and submit one copy of the same to the college. The link for the same is follow:

https://www.antiragging.in/affidavit affiliated form.php

Any student who is victim of Ragging or any act which is justified to be Ragging or amounts to Ragging can be reported to the committee member in writing or orally. The complaint about act of ragging can also be submitted online at the following link:

https://forms.gle/dHGnw8munRbdfx37A

Harshala Likhite